Adresse

Gards./br.nr.

Eierrepresentant

Sted

Dreyers Gate

Dreyers Gate
Sjpveien

Kabelvdgmarka
Damveien

Storvaganveien
Storvaganveien
Skibu
Storvaganveien
Storvaganveien
Storfembgringen

Torget
Vikabakken
Kaiveien
Raekgyveien
Kaiveien
Storgata
Finnesveien
Finnesveien
Finnesveien
Finnesveien

Spk - Banen
Vaganveien
Leirskoleveien
Leirskoleveien

Speideren

110

120

83
221

36
20

28
24

10

28
42
28
38
20
24
16
24

52
10
10
138

5 1 229
5 1 344
5 75 0
9 143 0
10 175 0
11 1 14
11 1 26
11 1 27
11 4 0
11 62 0
11 100 0
11 107 0
11 117 0
11 117 1
11 121 0
12 1 269
12 1 301
12 149 0
12 198 0
12 335 0
13 222 0
14 3 0
14 4 0
14 8 0
14 26 0
16 1 0
16 1 262
16 283 0
18 21 2
18 21 3
18 138 1
18 836 0

Henningsvaer Innbyggerforening
Henningsveer Idrettslag
Smatrollan Barnehage
@rsnes Privatskole

Vagan Hestesportsklubb
Kabelvag Pikespeidertropp
Skytterlaget Vaagakallen
Kabelvag Speidertropp
Museum Nord

Vagan Kommune

Ks Ski Lofoten

Skrei Eiendom As
Museum Nord
Storfembgringen Vagar As
Museum Nord

Kabelvag Musikkforening
Kabelvag Musikkforening
Vagar Produkter As
Kabelvag Idrettslag

Vagar Produkter As

Vagan Eiendom Kf
Lofoten Folkehggskolelag
Lofoten Folkehggskolelag
Lofoten Folkehggskolelag
Lofoten Folkehggskolelag
Opplysningsvesenets Fond
Svolveer Pistolklubb
Opplysningsvesenets Fond
Lof Sportsturistsent.

Lof Sportsturistsent.
Lofoten Turlag

Svolveer | Speidertropp

Henningsvaer
Henningsvaer
Henningsvaer
@rsnes
@rsnes
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Svolvaer
Svolveer
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Svolveer
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Kabelvag
Svolveer
Kabelvag
Svolveer
Svolveer
Svolveer
Svolveer

Henningsvaer Helsehus
Barne- og ungdomsskole
Ridebane

Storvagen Sgndre
Vaganheimen

Aquavika-Lofotakvariet
Lofotmuseet

Galleri Espolin

Tilleggstomt Smedvik-Kaiveien 28
*klubbhuset*

Kaiveien 28

Storgata 38, Kabelvag
Hggskoleheimen

Vagan Preserving

Tennisbanen

Prestegardsgrunn

Prestebolig Kabelvag

Ngkkseetra



Villaveien
Idrettsveien
Caroline Harveys Vei
Villaveien

Tomta
Lilandveien
Sommerset
Sjgtun

Granheim
Fjeervoll
Solvang
Fiellheim
A/L Fjellheim

Fremnesvikveien
Randebekken
Randebekken
Kvellro

Vikingtun
Kleppstad

Ngkkasen

Lagertomta
Tjorven
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18
18
18
18
18
21
21
21
25
30
30
34
36
36
38
38
39
39
47
47
47
50
52
52
52
58
58
60
60
66
66
66
66

1610
1657
1730
1875
2236
25
59
90
10
12
50
14
18
24
18
34
42
46

84
115
17
24
78
81
11
26
32
167
145
167
190
238
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Svolvaer Rpde Kors
Svolveer Idrettslag
Svolvaer Musikkforening
Svolveer Rgde Kors Hjelpekorps
Svolveer Skiklubb
Helselaget Sol
Helselaget Sol
Ungdomslaget Godt Hap
Ul Rulten

UL Snetind

Digermulen Boligstiftelse
Ungdomslaget Kveldsol
Storfjell Bygdelag
Storfjell Bygdelag
Fjellheim

Hamnes Odd Ingbert
Ungdomslaget Svein
Ungdomslaget Svein
Idrettslaget Vinn
Ungdomslaget Vestfjord
Ungdomslaget Vestfjord
Ungdomslaget Liv

UL VIKING

Gimsgy Boligstiftelse
Gimsgy Historielag
Husmorlaget Hapet

UL Dgnning

Ngkkasen Ungdomslag
Vagan Eiendom Kf
Laukvik Vassverk Sa
Laukvik Husmorlag
Laukvik Boligstiftelse
Laukvik Samfunnshus Sa

Svolveer
Svolveer
Svolveer
Svolveer
Svolveer
Laupstad
Laupstad
Laupstad
Svolveer
Digermulen
Digermulen
Digermulen
Storfjell
Storfjell
Ulvag
Ulvag
Brettesnes
Brettesnes
Skrova
Skrova
Skrova
Gimsgy
Gimsgy
Gimsgy
Gimsgy
Kleppstad
Kleppstad
Sydalen
Sydalen
Laukvik
Laukvik
Laukvik
Laukvik

Sommertjgnna |
Ny Treningsbane
Redekors

Badetomten

UL Snetind
Digermulen bo og servicesenter

Fjellheim

Samfunnshuset

Festplassen

Vikingtun

Gimsgybo Eldresenter

Hapet

Lagertomta

Laukvik Samfunnshus



Laukvik
Laukvik

Trimmen li o 67 28 0 |Laukvik Idrettslag
Trimmen o| 67 29 0 Laukvik Idrettslag




